Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
F=Type V 1X45=45w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
LP=SoftLED Low
Profile LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized

LED:
Low Profile Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
Order Information Example: AF33XVN44QF1X45U5KLPZSP
AF33XVN44Q F 1X45 LP
AF33XVN44Q=
CEEL Low Profile
Large Surface
Mount
Width (D) 12½˝ (315mm)
Length (B) 12½˝ (315mm)
Height (A) 4¼˝ (106mm)
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 54 1.00 0.89 0.78 0.55 67,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 54 1.00 0.92 0.85 0.70 66,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 117mA base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Grid in MH
MH=10 Feet
AF33XP17123
AF33XP17117AF33XP18100
& AF33XP181
03
AF33XP18100 120VAC Photocell
AF33XP18103 120-277VAC Photocell
AF33XP17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights
AF33XP17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
45w LED 117 54 Type V 5,727 107 2 3 2 5,498 102 2 3 2
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 54 1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 147,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C